HORAT

BEERS - cioersGIN

= BRIGHTON PALACE BIER £3.00 £5.95
HEINEKEN £3.00 £5.95
[ AMSTEL £290 €575
) FOSTERS £2.90 £5.65
7 ORCHARD £290 £5.65
() BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL £3.20 £6.15
HARVEYS WHARF IPA £310  £6.15
GUINNESS £310 €615
m OLD MOUT ssoml £5.50
‘-vsnam- & Pomegranate, Kowi wawEmu;&Crmn
—l CORONA | £4.95
J= DESPERADO | £550

© HEINEKEN 0.0% alechol free
£ PERONI LIBRE ateohol-free

£4.95

£4.25
BECKS BLUE alcohol-free £3.95
BUDWEISER £4.95
SAN MIGUEL £4.60

SOFT DRINKS

COKE7ERO / DIET COKE ezl £2.95 1 £3.50

DASH (mieer] 80p

COKE / DIET Bottle £3.50

JUICE Regler £2.50 Loz £3.50
£2.95

J20 Apple/Mango & Orange/Passionfruit

WATER Sparkting/Still

=5l

GORDANS Reg / Pink £4.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.95
HENDRICKS £4.95
WHITLEY NEIL Rhubard/Ginger £5.20
TANQUEREY £4.95
TANQUEREY 10 £5.20
WARNERS RHUBARB £5.20
BRIGHTON £4.95
BEEFEATER £4.95
BEEFEATER 24 £5.20
HARLEY HOUSE Puoe Sussex/SussexBlue £5.20
AVIATION £5.20
STRYYK 0% £3.95
SMIRNOFF Red / Vanilla £4.25
ABSOLUT Regular / Vailla £5.20
CIROC Regular / French Vanilla £5.20
WHISKY .
JOHNIE WALKER RED £4.95
MAKERS MARK £4.25
BULLEIT BOURBON £4.25
JACK DANIELS £4.95
JACK DANIELS HONEY £4.95
BELLS £4.25
JAMESON £4.95
CAPTAIN MORGANS  £4.25
z BACARDI £4.95
) OLD J White / Spiced / Chersy £4.95
MALIBU £4.25

TEQUILA Geld siher
SAMBUCA Blazk | Whiee
PASSOA

LEMON DROP
JAGERMEISTER

COGNAC

COURVOQISIER v £4.95 £6.95
HEMNMNESSY £4.25 £6.25

Double

 WINE us

£7.45 {wm

£7.45
£7.45
£8.70
£7.45
£8.70
£8.70
£7.45

£7.45
£8.70

£8.70

£8.70
£6.45

Double
£6.75

£8.50
£8.70

Double
£8.45
£6.25
£6.25
£7.45
£6.95
£6.75
£7.45
£6.75
£7.45
£6.95
£6.75

SHOTS

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95

CAVE DE MASSE BLANC
LES GRANDS CHAIS DE FRANCE
France

CORTEVIGHNA

PINOT GRIGIC DELLE VENEZIE
Vienezie, lezdy

L& CAMPAGME

CHARDHKOMMAY
Franse

PULPO SAUVIGNON BLANC
PICPOUL DE PINET 2016
New Zezland

Rose

WICKED LADY
WHITE ZINFANDEL

Califurmia, USA
CORTEVIGHNA
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

P, By

CAVE DE MASSE

ROUGE 2015

Vauchize, France

LUNA DEL SUR MALBEC
SAN JUAN

SRR

BOUCHARD AINE & FILS
PINOT NOIR

SON EXCELLENCE
CABERNET SALNMIGHON

Fay d0s

Ty

DA LUCA PROSECCO
IPUMANTE BRUT (20dl)

demete, Tealy

£6.30 £7.40

E670 E7.95

E670 £7.35

E7.50 E£8.95

£6.50 £7.65

£6.50 E£7.65

E630 E740

£6.70 E£7.95

- EBA4S

Special
P elodted

E1g=
£21=
£21=

£25=

E20=

E20=

E19=
£21=
£34=

£33=

APPLETISER
CORDIAL
RED BULL
MILK X
TONIC Regular / Stimline / Elderflower £1.95
Wy T £2.25
¥ HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50
z AMERICANO £2.50
h — CAPPUCCINO £2.95
c z LATTE £2.95
ESPRESSO £2.50
= a DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50

PIMMS & LEMONADE

JUG OF PIMMS

Glass £6.65
£20.95




P

' oo COCKTAILS -

PINA COLADA £99

White Rum, Malibu, coconut, pineapp[c & orange.

MOJITO £99

White Rum, mint, lime, and sugar.

HELTER SKELTER £9-

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, raspberry, ap p[e,
cranber;y, lemon, and sugar.

PIER ICED TEA £99

Tanqueray Gin, Vodka, White Rum, fequi(a. orange
[iquew; lemon, sugar, and lemonade.

AMARETTO GIN SOUR £9%

Gin, Amaretto, lemon, and Angostura bitters.

JUNE BUG £995

Midori melon liqueur, Malibu, banana, lemon,
pineapp[c, sugar, and grenadine.

PARADISE PUNCH £95

Vodka, Amaretto, Southern Co mforf, lime,

pineapp[c, orange, and gl’emac{{ne.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9:95
Vodka, Kahlua Cqﬁbe [iquem',ﬁ*esh[y made
cqﬁée and sugar.

PIER STAR MARTINI £10-50

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, passior}ﬁ'uif & prosecco.

DAIQUIRI £995

White Rum, lime, sugar. Shawbeny, rasp]oerry,
or passionfruit.

SEX ON THE PIER £995

Vodka, Chambord raspben'y [iquew', Midori
melon (iqueur, orange & cran beny.
APEROL SPRITZ £995

Apero[, prosecco, and soda.

ENGLISH GARDEN £9-9
Tanqueray Gin, e[de)jﬂo\vel; app[e, & soda.
PIER WEST COOLER £99

Vodka, Archers peach [iqueur, Malibu, Midori
melon [iqueur, orange & cranbewy.

£38

Pina Colada, Mojito, Daiquiri
and Sex On the Pier
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